WELCOME

There’s a feast of music for you in our 2015-16 series. We are delighted to welcome
Sir Simon Rattle back to The Anvil, along with some of the best concerts by our titled
orchestras — the Philharmonia Orchestra, in its seventieth anniversary season, and

Orchestra of the Age of Enlightenment, celebrating its thirtieth birthday in 2016.

lake advantage of our subscription deals and enjoy more performances. Please see

the booking form at the back of the brochure for full details of packages available.

Wednesday 7 October Philharmonia Orchestra

i Friday 16 October Dresden Philharmonic Orchestra

' Sunday 1 November Flanders Symphony Orchestra

4. Friday 27 November Bournemouth Symphony Orchestra
5.  Friday 15 January Bournemouth Symphony Orchestra
6. Saturday 23 January Philharmonia Orchestra

7 Thurscay 4 February Orchestra of the Age of Enlightenment
8.  Friday 26 February Bournemouth Symphony Orchestra
9.  Wednesday 9 March  Oslo Philharmonic Orchestra

10. Saturday 2 April Philharmonia Orchestra

11.  Wednesday 13 April Philharmonia Orchestra

12.  Sunday 15 May Moscow State Symphony Orchestra

EXTRA CONCERTS @

lhursday 19 November Orchestra of the Age of Enlightenment
Sunday 13 March Philharmonia at the Movies

Saturday 23 April Orchestra of the Age of Enlightenment
lhursday 5 May Orchestra of the Age of Enlightenment
lhursday 9 June Leif Ove Andsnes recital

Friday 17 June Royal Philharmonic Orchestra

CONCERTS START AT 7.45PM

TICKETS £39, £35, £28, £21, £13 (EXCEPT EXTRA CONCERTS)
UNDER 16S AND FULL-TIME STUDPENTS £10

(includes £1 booking tee)

01256 844244 box.office@anvilarts.org.uk

Group booking: 01256 366935 group.booking@anvilarts.org.uk

Wl SLUB

Wir fiihren Wissen.



